
Qualification Syllabus Component Syllabus Title Duration Date Session
Cambridge International AS & A Level 8021 11 English General Paper 1 hour 15 minutes Monday, April 25 Morning
Cambridge International AS & A Level 9990 11 Psychology 1 hour 30 minutes Tuesday, April 26 Morning
Cambridge International AS & A Level 9093 11 English Language 2 hours 15 minutes Tuesday, April 26 Morning
Cambridge International AS & A Level 9239 11 Global Perspectives & Research 1 hour 30 minutes Wednesday, April 27 Morning
Cambridge International AS & A Level 9693 11 Marine Science 1 hour 45 minutes Wednesday, April 27 Afternoon
Cambridge International AS & A Level 9093 21 English Language 2 hours Thursday, April 28 Morning
Cambridge International AS & A Level 9694 11 Thinking Skills 1 hour 30 minutes Thursday, April 28 Afternoon
Cambridge International AS & A Level 9990 21 Psychology 1 hour 30 minutes Friday, April 29 Morning
Cambridge International AS & A Level 9693 21 Marine Science 1 hour 45 minutes Friday, April 29 Afternoon
Cambridge International AS & A Level 8021 21 English General Paper 1 hour 45 minutes Monday, May 2 Morning
Cambridge International AS & A Level 9489 11 History 1 hour 15 minutes Wednesday, May 4 Afternoon
Cambridge International AS & A Level 9709 11 Mathematics (Pure Mathematics 1) 1 hour 50 minutes Thursday, May 5 Afternoon
Cambridge International AS & A Level 9489 21 History 1 hour 45 minutes Friday, May 6 Afternoon
Cambridge International AS & A Level 9709 21 Mathematics (Pure Mathematics 2) 1 hour 15 minutes Monday, May 9 Afternoon
Cambridge International AS & A Level 9699 11 Sociology 1 hour 30 minutes Tuesday, May 10 Afternoon
Cambridge International AS & A Level 9694 21 Thinking Skills 1 hour 45 minutes Thursday, May 12 Afternoon
CambridgeInternational AS & A Level 9607 21 Media Studies 2 hours Wednesday, May 18 Morning
Cambridge International AS & A Level 9699 21 Sociology 1 hour 30 minutes Thursday, May 19 Afternoon
Cambridge International AS & A Level 8291 11 Environmental Management 1 hour 45 minutes Tuesday, May 31 Afternoon
Cambridge International AS & A Level 8291 21 Environmental Management 1 hour 45 minutes Thursday, June 2 Afternoon
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